Oct 06 2024 (22:12)

ANGL
TLHD
TTPT
BDPK
MRDL
NBT
HND
MHDB
9 |SSPR
10 |DNDL
11 |DNKL
12 |SCPR
13 |JRZ
14 |RIGR
15 |RQP
16 |GHNH
17 |SPSR
18 |NQR
19 |BRAG
20 |BBSN
21 |PTAB
22 |McS
23 |BNBH
24 |BBS
25 |LGTR
26 |RTN
27 |KUR
28 |HPGM
29 |[MWQ
30 |KASR
31 |DEG
32 |JPRD
33 |BRST
34 |SIL
35 [JKDP
36 |MLT
37 |PURI
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India Rail Info

Angul - Puri Rath Yatra MEMU Special/08435RY - MEMU - ECoR
ANGL/Angul to PURI/Puri
6h 10m - 188 km - 35 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Thu

Station Name

Angul

Talcher Road

Talcher Thermal
Budhapank
Meramandali
Nayabhagirathipur PH
Hindol Road
Mahadia Ph
Sadashibpur

Dandi Mal PH
Dhenkana

Shama Charanpur PH
Joranda Road
Rajathgarh Junction
Radhakishorepur
Ghantikhal Nidhipur
Sarpeswar Ph

Naraj Marthapur
Barang Junction
Bhubaneswar New
Patia P.H.
Mancheswar

Vani Vihar
Bhubaneswar
Lingaraj Temple Road
Retang

Khurda Road Junction
Haripurgram Junction
Motar

Kanas Road

Delang

Jenapur Road PH

Bir Purushottampur
Sakhi Gopal
Janakadeipur
Malatipatpur

Puri

Oct 06 2024 (22:12)

01:39
01:47
01:55
02:05
02:16
02:24
02:26
02:30
02:35
02:39
02:46
02:53
02:59
03:06
03:17
03:22
03:28
03:35
03:43
04:03
04:18
04:28
04:43
04:48
04:57
05:23
05:38
05:48
05:57
06:03
06:07
06:13
06:20
06:22
06:27
07:40

https://indiarailinfo.com
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01:30
01:41
01:49
01:57
02:07
02:18
02:25
02:28
02:32
02:37
02:41
02:48
02:55
03:01
03:08
03:19
03:24
03:30
03:37
03:45
04:05
04:20
04:30
04:45
04:50
04:59
05:25
05:40
05:50
05:59
06:05
06:09
06:15
06:21
06:24
06:28
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